


<b>INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT</b>		1. IAA NO. NRC-HQ-40-14-I-0002/M0008			PAGE OF 1   2	
2. ORDER NO.		3. REQUISITION NO. ADM-15-0296		4. SOLICITATION NO.		
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 09/15/2015		6. AWARD DATE 09/15/2015		7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 03/01/2014 TO 02/28/2016		
8. SERVICING AGENCY US DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION ALC: DUNS: 614876758 +4: 6500 S MACARTHUR BLVD MPB 209 OKLAHOMA OK 73169  POC Matt Taylor TELEPHONE NO. 405.954.4461				9. DELIVER TO		
10. REQUESTING AGENCY ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ALC: 31000001 DUNS: 040535809 +4: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738  POC Heriberto Colon TELEPHONE NO. 301-415-5394				11. INVOICE OFFICE US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE MAILSTOP O3-E17A NRCIPACRESOURCENRCGOV ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738		
12. ISSUING OFFICE US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001				13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY		
				14. PROJECT ID		
				15. PROJECT TITLE O&M SUPPORT SERVICES FOR NRC STAQS		
16. ACCOUNTING DATA ADM-15-0296						
17. ITEM NO.	18. SUPPLIES/SERVICES			19. QUANTITY	20. UNIT	21. UNIT PRICE
	NRC-HQ-40-14-I-0002 Project Title: O&M SUPPORT SERVICES FOR NRC STAQS Master IAA: N/A The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of this Agreement by \$22,920.14 to support the Hosting Services (\$14,483.78 for Memory upgrade and \$8,436.36 for Additional 4 Core Test server). As a result of this modification the ceiling is increased from \$2,715,733.85 to \$2,738,653.99. Obligated Amount for this Action: \$22,920.14 Continued ...					
23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS				24. TOTAL AMOUNT \$22,920.14		
25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING)				26a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (REQUESTING) 		
25b. NAME AND TITLE		25c. DATE		26b. CONTRACTING OFFICER HERIBERTO COLON		26c. DATE 09/16/2015

TEMPLATE - ANMOD

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

OCT - 2 2015

ANMOD2

Total Amount Obligated:\$2,738,653.99(Changed)  
Base and Exercised Options: \$2,738,653.99  
(Changed)  
Base and All Options: \$2,738,653.99(Changed)  
Period of Performance:  
03/01/2014-02/28/2016(Unchanged)

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.